2017
Header Wagons
1
2-3
4-5
6-11
12-13

385/65 x 22.5 (15 x 22.5) Recap Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 11.25
12 x 22.5 Recap Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 8.25 HD
11 x 22.5 Recap Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 8.25 HD
Size Description Required Rim
445 x 22.5 (18 x 22.5) Used Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 13
425 x 22.5 (16 x 22.5) Used Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 13 or 22.5 x 11.25
385 x 22.5 (15 x 22.5) Used Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 11.25
12 x 22.5 Used Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 8.25 HD
305 x 22.5 Used Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 8.25 HD
315 x 22.5 Used Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 8.25 HD
11 x 22.5 Used Truck Tire Tubeless 22.5 x 8.25 HD
235 or 245 R16 Used Pickup Truck Tire New Tube 16 x 8
18
Rim Listing
Rim Part Number
12 x 10.5 x 6 Bolt WH-121056
15 x 5 x 5 Bolt WH-1555
15 x 6 x 5 Bolt WH-1565
15 x 6 x 6 Bolt WH-1566
15 x 8 x 6 Bolt WH-1586
15 x 8 x 6 Bolt Heavy Duty WH-1586HD
15 x 10 x 6 Bolt WH-15106
16 x 6 x 6 Bolt WH-1666
16 x 8 x 6 Bolt WH-1686
16 x 10 x 6 Bolt WH-16106
16.5 x 8.25 x 6 Bolt WH-1658256
15 x 10 x 8 Bolt WH-15108
15 x 10 x 8 Bolt Heavy Duty WH-15108HD
16 x 8 x 8 Bolt WH-1688
16 x 10 x 8 Bolt WH-16108
16.5 x 8.25 x 8 Bolt WH-1658258
16.5 x 9.75 x 8 Bolt WH-1659758
22.5 x 8.25 x 8 Bolt WH-2258258
22.5 x 8.25 x 8 Bolt Heavy Duty WH-2258258HD
22.5 x 11.25 x 8 Bolt WH-22511258
22.5 X 11.75 X 8 Bolt WH-22511758
22.5 x 13 x 8 Bolt WH-225138
22.5 x 16 x 8 Bolt WH-225168
16.1 x W11C x 8 Bolt WH-161118
16.1 x W14C x 8 Bolt WH-161148
16.1 x W16C x 8 Bolt WH-161168
22.5 x 13 x 10 Bolt 14,000 LBS. WH-2251310
22.5 x 16 x 10 Bolt WH-2251610
19
Authorized Dealer:
www.horstwagons.com 8082 Road 129 RR#3 Listowel, ON Canada N4W 3G8    orders@horstwelding.com    www.horstwelding.com
Toll Free: 866-567-4162    Tel: 519-291-4162    Fax: 519-291-5388